BORILLA oPORTS

Utility Bench UB145 (10000328)




SHUORILLA oPOATS

Washer: (¢ 10) Washer: (d8) Arc washer: (¢ 10)
10X 12X 4X

Hex Bolt: (M10%65) Lock Nut: (M10) Lock Nut: (MS)

mm ©) ®)
2X 5X 2X
Hex Bolt: (M10%80) Hex Bolt: (M8%45)
Lt
3X 2X

Hex Bolt: (M10%20) Hex Bolt: (M8*70) Hex Bolt: (M8%20)

LR

y -

4X 4X 4X



GORILLA PORT

-

[~
=

1

load 150KG

load 120KG

[

S Agmwn \\
Lmm— S g
o/ ~/0m
§

Ui

(.

i

L (efele

Maximum load 120KG



Washer (¢ 10) -2PCS  Hex Bolt (M10%20)-2PCS




[

Hex Bolt (M10%65)-2PCS




©

I~

{
N

5 ©

Washer (& 10)-2PcS  Lock Nut (M10)-2PCS  Arc washer (¢ 10)-4PCS

Hex Bolt (M10%20)-2PCS

Hex Bolt (M10%80)-2PCS




©

Washer (& 10) -2PCS

Hex Bolt (M8*45)-2PCS

N
© ©

Lock Nut (M10)-1PC Washer ( & 8) -4PCS

i

4»

Hex Bolt (M10%80)-1PC  Lock Nut (M8)-2PCS




Hex Bolt (M8*20)-4PCS

Washer ( & 8) —8PCS

Hex Bolt (M8*70)-4PCS

\%(\

Uy




